ICTSI SOUTH PACIFIC CLASSIC

SOUTH PACIFIC GOLF & LEISURE ESTATES

ROUND 4 - OCTOBER 12, 2019
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GOLFERS

LASCUNA, ANTONIO JR
ALIDO, IRA CHRISTIAN
KEONINH, LEXUS
BIBAT, MICHAEL ERIC
MATSUOKA, KEI
NISHIMURA, RYO
DEPILO, RICO
MONDILLA, CLYDE
AUNZO, FERDIE
SINFUEGO, RICHARD
LAM, JAMES RYAN
SHIN, MICAH
ECHAVEZ, PAUL
CONCEPCION, FIDEL
VILLANUEVA, DINO
VAN DER VALK, GUIDO
BAYRON, JAY
TAKAHASHI, KEISUKE
SALAHOG, NILO
JARAULA, REYMON
ABABA, JHONNEL
JAHNS, KEANU
BAYRON, RUFINO

REP

PHL
PHL
USA
PHL
JPN
JPN
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
USA
PHL
AUS
PHL
NL
PHL
JPN
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL

R1

72
69
68
70
74
74
74
14l
Al
14
73
76
Al
14
70
14l
74
75
72
77
Al
4
4l

R2

70
69
75
69
70
73
66
70
72
70
73
70
72
71
75
71
72
75
71
73
71
71
72

R3

68
7
72
70
70
66
72
68
71
7
72
68
70
7
72
73
69
7
74
7
78
75
74

R4 TOTAL +/-
66 276 -12
70 279 -9
67 282 -6
73 282 -6
69 283 -5
70 283 -5
71 283 -5
74 283 -5
70 284 -4
72 284 -4
67 285 -3
71 285 -3
72 285 -3
72 285 -3
69 286 -2
71 286 -2
72 287 -1
67 288 0
71 288 0
69 290 2
70 290 2
73 290 2
74 291 3



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

BALASABAS, JERSON
SALAHOG, JAY-R
GIALON, ZANIEBOY
QUIACHON, EBARRA
ROSALES, GERALD
TALMADGE, SEAN
GALLARDO, ENRICO
FERNANDO, MHARK
ENGINO, ALBIN
ZARAGOZA, RUPERT
DUMANDAN, MARVIN
STOJANOVSKI, PETER
FERNANDO, ANTHONY
BISERA, RAMIL
PARODI, EMILIO
LANGAMIN, NOEL
VILLACENCIO, ARNOLD
PARRA, JESUS RAFAEL
CARLOS, JOBIM
REMATA, ALLAN
ALBANO, RICHNELL

PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
PHL
MKD
PHL
PHL
ARG
PHL
PHL
VEN
PHL
PHL
PHL

74
Al
72
73
77
74
72
77
73
Al
75
73
14l
68
75
76
75
75
74
73
76

75
74
74
74
72
72
68
71
72
75
73
73
77
80
72
74
71
75
67
77
71

69
73
7
76
72
72
78
74
77
76
73
76
72
74
74
73
77
78
82
82
82

74
74
75
70
72
75
75
73
73
73
74
74
76
75
77
76
76
72
79
76
79

292
292
292
293
293
293
293
295
295
295
295
296
296
297
298
299
299
300
302
308
308

© 00 0 N N N N oo oo o0 o b~ b~ S

N N o) @ a2 =
o O A N = =" 0O



